
Carroll County 
Board of Supervisors

Proposed 2020 Meeting Dates

Month Date Day Location

January 6 Monday Board Room
January 27 Monday Board Room
February 10 Monday Board Room
February 24 Monday Board Room
March 9 Monday Board Room
March 23 Monday Cana
April 13 Monday Board Room
April 27 Monday Board Room
May 11 Monday Board Room
May 26 Tuesday Dugspur
June 8 Monday Board Room
June 29 Monday Board Room
July 13 Monday Board Room
July 27 Monday Board Room
August 10 Monday Board Room
August 24 Monday Pipers Gap
September 14 Monday Board Room
September 28 Monday Board Room
October 13 Tuesday Board Room
October 26 Monday Laurel
November 16 Monday Board Room
November 30 Monday Board Room
December 14 Monday Board Room
December 28 Monday Board Room


